Services

998314 1 Lot 45000.00 45000.00 4050.00 4050.00 53100.00

2
Cloud
Service
Hosting
(June 2024)

998315 1 Month 15000.00 15000.00 1350.00 1350.00 17700.00

Subtotal (Taxable):₹60,000.00
CGST (9%):₹5,400.00
SGST (9%):₹5,400.00
Total Invoice Value:₹70,800.00

Amount in Words:  Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees Only
Terms of Payment:  Due within 15 days from invoice date

For Acme Technologies Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Important Notes:

This document is digitally generated and valid without signature.
The Invoice Reference Number (IRN) and QR code (if included) authenticate its validity as per GST